Psychiatricka nemocnica

Philippa Pinela

EVIDENCIA OBJEDNAVOK NL 2022 Jin

poradové
cislo

vystavenia

Datum Nazov predmetu

objednavky

Dodavatel

Malacka cesta & 63

902 18 Pezinok
P.O.Box 158

Adresa

Sidlo

Miesto urcenia

cenasDPHv €

Schvalil

370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

01.06.2022 ZM, 5ZM
01.06.2022 Lieky
01.06.2022 Lieky, 5ZM
01.06.2022 Liek
01.06.2022 Lieky, 5ZM
01.06.2022 ZM, 5ZM
02.06.2022 Lieky, ZM
02.06.2022 Lieky, dez., 5ZM
01.06.2022 SZM
03.06.2022 Lieky, ZM
03.06.2022 Lieky
02.06.2022 SZM
06.06.2022 Lieky, SZM
06.06.2022 Lieky, ZM, $ZM
07.06.2022 Lieky
07.06.2022 Lieky, ZM, SZM
08.06.2022 Lieky
08.06.2022 Lieky
08.06.2022 Lieky
08.06.2022 Liek
09.06.2022 Lieky
09.06.2022 Lieky
09.06.2022 Lieky,5ZM
09.06.2022 Lieky
09.06.2022 Lieky
10.06.2022 Lieky
10.06.2022 Lieky, dez., 5ZM, ZM
10.06.2022 Lieky, SZM
10.06.2022 Lieky
13.06.2022 Lieky
13.06.2022 Lieky
14.06.2022 Lieky

Ravika spol.s r.o.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
VIDRA a spol.s.r.o.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
SARSTEDT,s.r.o.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
PULImedical spol.s r.o.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.

Na Revine 29/D
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Strkova 8
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Lis¢ie udolie 124
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Nadraina 34
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A

83101
83104
85106
85106
83104
01196
85106
83104
84104
85106
83104
900 28
83104
85106
85106
83104
83104
83104
85106
83104
83104
85106
83104
85106
851 06
85106
851 06
83104
83104
83104
85106
83104

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Zilina
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Ivanka pri Dunaji
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

17321859 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31589561 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31359825 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31344399 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnic¢na lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnic¢nad lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren

1129,86
143,00
1167,31
5,30
446,05
273,82
1147,47
147,02
33,60
1043,08
252,08
478,13
111,52
820,17
461,96
136,46
235,13
68,88
163,44
78,66
513,71
1292,18
150,61
22,62
22,62
125,40
1524,84
438,09
79,86
102,29
490,37
71,50

Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.

Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova



402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

411

412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439

14.06.2022
14.06.2022
14.06.2022
15.06.2022
15.06.2022
15.06.2022
13.06.2022
16.06.2022
16.06.2022

Lieky, dez
Lieky, dez
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky, ZM
Lieky
Dent. mat.
Lieky
Lieky, Szm

15.06.2022 5ZM

17.06.2022
17.06.2022
17.06.2022
17.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
21.06.2022
20.06.2022
21.06.2022
21.06.2022
22.06.2022
22.06.2022
23.06.2022
23.06.2022
23.06.2022
23.06.2022
24.06.2022
24.06.2022
24.06.2022

Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky, SZM
Lieky

Lieky, $ZM, dez.

Lieky, SZM
Liek

Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky,5zMm
Lieky,5zZM
Lieky,ZM
Lieky
Lieky, Dez
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky, Szm
Lieky, Szm

23.06.2022 Suroviny

27.06.2022
27.06.2022
27.06.2022
28.06.2022
28.06.2022

Lieky, dez
Lieky, Szm
Liek

Lieky
Lieky, dez.

27.06.2022 ZM, 5ZM

Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
DentAll.sk
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.

Wega - MS spol. s r.o.

Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.

Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Strojnicka 18
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A

Palenicka 601

Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A

PharmDr.Valuch Jozef s.r.c Azalkova 48

Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Ravika spol.sr.o.

Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Na Revine 29/D

18
18
18
18

18

18
18

18
18
18

18

18
18

18
18

18
18

18

18

83104
85106
85106
85106
851 06
83104
08001
85106
83104

92221

83104
85106
85106
83104
83104
83104
85106
85106
85106
83104
83104
85106
83104
85106
85106
83104
85106
85106
85106
85106
83104
97401
83104
85106
83104
85106
83104
83101

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Presov 1
Bratislava
Bratislava
Moravany nad
Vahom
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Banska Bystrica
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 37

34142941
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
34142941
36486761
31625657
34142941

30998328

34142941
31625657
31625657
34142941
34142941
34142941
31625657
31625657
31625657
34142941
34142941
31625657
34142941
31625657
31625657
34142941
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
34142941
36631957
34142941
31625657
34142941
31625657
34142941
17321859

Nemocnicna lekdren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekdren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekdren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekdren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekdren

Nemocnic¢na lekaren

Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekdren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekdren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekdren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekdren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekdren
Nemocnicna lekaren

224,84
704,56
126,17
22,00
543,34
109,80
18,20
1044,44
164,08

27,96

71,50
790,07
9,26
515,54
85,54
305,72
890,33
27,74
213,95
449,46
89,10
422,65
335,08
477,24
204,03
268,70
849,33
33,36
138,45
617,88
260,80
48,03
154,83
921,73
27,74
448,22
143,69
108,94

Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.

Mgr.

Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.

Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova

Martina Nemcekova

Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova



440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

28.06.2022 Liek
29.06.2022 Lieky, ZM,5ZM
29.06.2022 Lieky
29.06.2022 Lieky,5ZM
29.06.2022 Leiky
30.06.2022 Lieky
30.06.2022 Lieky
30.06.2022 Lieky,5ZM
29.06.2022 5ZM

UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA

Mediland SK s.r.o.

Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Oravska Poruba 286

85106
85106
85106
83104
851 06
83104
83104
85106
027 54

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Velicna

31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnic¢na lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
53468678 Nemocnicna lekaren

16,24
1136,70
27,74
162,77
48,71
14,94
75,28
614,07
216,00

Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.

Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova
Martina Nemcekova



